
G GG G

G G

G G

G G

G G

G G
G

G

G
G G

G

GGGG
GG

GG

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G

G G

PW

PW/W

PW

PW

PW

W
W

W W W

W

W

W

W

W

RYBURY COURT

A
M

E
S

B
U

R
Y

 W
Y

N
D

R
Y

B
U

R
Y

 C
O

U
R

T

B L O C K  4

B L O C K  4

7 
K

C
O

L
B

4 
K

C
O

L
B

B L O C K  7

18

19

20

21

26
25

24
23

27

28

29 30 31
32

33
34 35

36
37

38
39 40 41 42 43 44

35363738
39

40
41

42

43

46

47

48

49

40’
44’

46’
46’

46’

46’

44’
44’

32’
34’

32’
32’

32’
32’ 34’ 34’ 34’

40’
36’

32’
30’

30’
30’

28’

28’30’ 28’
28’

28’
30’ 28’

40’

36’

36’

36’

36’

36’

36’

34’

33.37

36
.6

1
42

.4
1

38.84

13
.7

2
13

.6
1

13
.5

0 36.00 13
.5

5

34.03

13
.6

1
13

.0
1

34.00

20.92
18.34

37.67

14.94
12.90

12.30 12.30

12.10 14.70

12.26
11.64 11.64 11.64 11.03

30
.0

3

19.47 31.97

12.26
11.64

11.64
11.64

11.03
13.79

13.28
14.02 14.00 11.03 11.64 11.09

8.48

36
.7

7

8.49

8.10
12.90

12.30
12.30 13.19

11.87

13
.5

5

52.45

49.56

42.53 34
.1

1

39
.3

9

39
.8

3

53
.97

35
.9

1

36
.1

7

36
.4

2

35
.6

2

38
.2

9

40
.2

8

38
.9

5 80. 83

13. 83

36
.6

6

36
.9

1

37
.2

0

07.93

76. 53

36
.0

0

36
.0

0

36
.0

0

36
.0

036
.0

036
.0

036
.0

0

34.42

34.50

34.00

36.37

36.19

36.00

13
.5

1

13
.5

0
13

.5
3

11.34

15.579.26

9.2
6

9.
26

9.26
13.31 16.60

10.17 10.41 10.98 10.13 11.03 11.72 11.10
8.8

5
30.82

15.19 15.78 14.51 8.79

11.04 11.47

70.04

13
.5

7
13

.5
4

13
.6

4
21

.8
1

13
.0

5
13

.6
2

37
.0

8

20.73 15.59
13.48

13.48

15.30

POND

G L E N W O O D
M E M O R I A L  G A R D E N S

P A R K

E X I S T I N G
R E S I D E N T I A L

E X I S T I N G
R E S I D E N T I A L

E X I S T I N G
R E S I D E N T I A L

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 E
S

T
A

T
E

 R
E

S
ID

E
N

T
IA

L

STREET LIGHT/POWER BASE

SERVICE PEDESTAL

PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER

HYDRANT

RECOMMENDED HOUSE SIZE  

GARAGE LOCATION

SINGLE DETACHED HOME

G

LEGEND DECORATIVE METAL FENCE ON PRIVATE 
PROPERTY

STEP DOWN WOOD SCREEN FENCE ON 
PRIVATE PROPERTY

WOOD SCREEN FENCE ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

GRASS SWALE

MASONRY COLUMN

GATE (APPROX. LOCATION)

POTENTIAL TREE LOCATION

ROOF LEADERS MUST DRAIN TO FRONT OF LOT

ENGINEERED FILL FOOTINGS MAY BE REQUIRED

PILES MAY BE REQUIRED (TO BE CONFIRMED BY 
GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATION)

PARTIAL WALKOUT LOT POTENTIAL

WALKOUT LOT POTENTIAL

OUTDOOR FITNESS ACTIVITY AREA

PW

W
34’

stage 3D Campbelltown Village Developments

NOTE: This plan is PRELIMINARY and subject to change.  Lot dimensions are approximate and have not been confirmed by a calculated survey 
plan. This plan is conceptual only. Please refer to the registered subdivision plan and approved engineering drawings to confirm information. 
Details are subject to change. Landscape shown conceptual only. For more information on land use, please contact Strathcona County.
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